
   TERMINOLOGY                           
P1 = POLISH  ONE SURFACE                                     

P2 = POLISH TWO SIDES               
P3 = POLISH THREE SIDES        

P5= POLISH   ALL SURFACES                          
SERP =  SERPENTINE                 

POL MGN = POLISH MARGIN                                     
BTM  JTD = BOTTOM 

JOINTED
BRP =  EDGE  ROCK 

PITCHED
BS = BOTTOM SAWED                                

STLDCKD = STEEL CHECKED                                          
POL  FT =  POLISHED   FLAT 

TOP

HOLD ON TO THE MEMORIES   01 27, 2024
INCLUDES  PLACEMENT  AT SITE   

25  Mi. radius  of Navasota, Tx.                                                                                                                           
The prices shown below are for   

memorials  in  the  " Hold on to the 
Memory Brochure.

Flat markers shown  are  priced  as flat 
carved .

All other monuments are priced as 
shape carved.

Finishes are priced as shown on brochure.       
Barre  Granite is the hardest  

granite known to  man  !

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible 

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12% 

Discount, eligible. 

MORNING 
ROSE

North 
American 
:Pink

Dokota
Maghogany

BARRE

Colorado 
Red

Georgia  
White 
Marble 

Canadian
Mahogany

Celestial
Black

India 
Red

American  
BLack

Coral Blue

Bahama 
Blue

BLue 
Pearl

Bethel   
 White



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

Slant 1-10 x 0-10 x 1-4 $1,111 $1,131 378

Slant 2-0 x 0-10 x 1-6 $1,230 $1,257 613

D-628 Slant 2-6 x 0-10 x 1-6 SERP TOP $1,300 $1,400 800

NORTHERN  
PINK 

 MO                  RNING    
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

$1,900 $2,500 $3,333 $3,779

SIZE

BUY  2-- GET 10%  Discount

Polished 
face, BRP, 

Bottom 
sawed, 

$1,405 $1,559

$1,770

$1,813

$2,121

$2,625

$2,900$1,590

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 
TROPICAL 

GREEN

Silver
CLOUD

Texas 
Imperial

Salisbury 
Pink 

Sierra  
White

Rockville 
White

Italian  
White 

Marble  
(+35%)

TROPICAL  
GREEN

Emerald 
Forest

Paradiso

Canadian
GREEN

Jet  Black

Mountain 
Red

Galaxy  
Black

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible 

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12% 

Discount, eligible. 

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

w
eight



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK       
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHTE MARBLE 
  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 
BLACK , 

CANADIAN 
MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

Hickey 3-0 x 1-0 x 0-6 $1,230 $1,291 371

Hickey 3-6 x 1-0 x 0-8 $1,356 $1,401 578

Hickey 4-0 x 1-0 x 0-8 $1,652 $1,731 817

Hickey 4-6 x 1-2 x 0-8 $1,978 $2,083 1,072

DIE 3-6 x 0-6 x 2-0

BASE 4-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-2

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-4
BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-2

BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-0 x 0-8 x 2-4
BASE 6-4 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 3-6 x 0-6 x 1-8

BASE 4-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 1-10

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-0
BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

$3,305

$4,220

$4,906

Polished 
Bevel Top, 
BRP, LTR 

ONLY

Polished 
Top Sides 
and back,, 

BRP, 
Serpentine 

Top \   
BASE PFT, 

BRP, BS

$5,149

$4,067

$5,222

$6,107

$2,837

$1,613

$2,345D-634

$1,959

$3,557

$4,542

$5,258

$5,328

$2,395
$2,991
$3,300

1,278$5,469

$7,365

$6,181

$8,811

$10,383

POL 3, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

$3,727

$1,842
$1,411
$1,587
$1,930

$4,647POL 3, POL 
MGN ON 
ENDS, 

BRP, SERP 
TP \ PFT, 
BRP, BS

$7,014

$4,424

$5,670$4,771

$5,529

$4,869

$6,626

$7,651

$3,455

$4,423

$6,596 $8,190

$5,713 $6,983

D-1092

$5,994

$8,036

$2,413
$2,795
$3,295
$3,795

$5,353

$6,162 $9,424

$7,967

$10,755

$9,296

$9,502

$11,126

$12,896

$8,141

D-1093

$4,863

$5,611

2,283
2,575$8,652

$6,463

$2,304

$6,970

3,144

D-1094

$6,418

$7,540

1,423
2,393

2,823
2,283

2,699

$9,660

$11,309$9,385

W
eight

( Coral Blue + 5% ) 

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red 
[( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  
           Green



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 
TROPICAL 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-2
BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

(2)DIES 1-10 x 0-6 x 1-8

PLINTH 1-6 x 0-8 x 0-6

VASE 0-8 x 0-6 x 0-10

BASE 6-4 x 1-0 x 0-6

(2)DIES 2-0 x 0-6 x 1-10

PLINTH 1-10 x 0-8 x 0-6

VASE 0-8 x 0-6 x 0-10

BASE 7-0 x 1-0 x 0-6

(2)DIES 2-2 x 0-6 x 2-0

PLINTH 1-10 x 0-8 x 0-6

VASE 0-10 x 0-6 x 1-2
BASE 7-4 x 1-0 x 0-8

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 1-10

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 6-4 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-6 x 0-8 x 2-4
BASE 6-10 x 1-2 x 0-8

$7,820

$6,248

$5,810

$6,330

D-1097

$11,990

3,433

$13,717

$12,684

$9,075 $14,094

$6,893

$7,569

$8,448

$9,393

$16,436

POL 2, 4 
STEEL 

MGN; SAW 
INSIDE 

ENDS; 1 
S/C CUT 

PER 
DESIGN \ 
PFT, BAL 
SAWED \ 

PFT, 
STEELED 
MARGIN

$10,732

$10,751

$9,322

$9,861

$10,982

$10,306

$11,887

$11,841

1,733
2,173

D-1095

POL 2, STEEL 
TOP & ENDS, 2 
STL MGN CUT 
PER DESIGN \ 

PFT, POL MGN, 
BRP

$6,030

$6,589

$7,336$7,058

$8,901

$9,874

D-1096

$8,022

$8,890

$9,973

$8,052

$9,216

$7,202

$8,202

$6,986

$7,944

$11,304

POL 2, 
STEEL 
TOP & 

ENDS, CUT 
PER 

DESIGN \ 
PFT, POL 
MGN, BRP

$6,451

$8,091

$7,250

$9,157

$8,447 $10,839

$13,916

$9,405 $10,705 $12,645

2,869
2,283

2,699
1,995

2,559
( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

TROPICAL Green 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 1-6 x 0-6 x 1-10

BASE 2-2 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 1-10 x 0-6 x 2-2

BASE 2-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-0 x 0-6 x 2-4
BASE 2-10 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 1-6 x 0-6 x 1-10

BASE 2-2 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 1-10 x 0-6 x 2-2

BASE 2-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-0 x 0-6 x 2-4
BASE 2-10 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 3-6 x 0-6 x 2-2

BASE 4-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-4

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-6
BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

HICKEY 2-0 x 1-0 x 0-6 $822 $863 248

HICKEY 2-0 x 1-0 x 0-8 $697 $737 330

HICKEY 2-0 x 1-4 x 0-8 $1,074 $1,109 408

HICKEY 2-4 x 1-2 x 0-8 $1,154 $1,208 556

$2,546

$2,747

$7,025

$7,950

$1,955
$1,611

$2,580$1,452
$1,598

$1,309
$1,443

$2,750D-1101

$943
$807

$1,254
$1,343

PBT, BRP, 
F/C $1,883

$2,067

$1,078
$1,127

$1,667

$2,086

$2,286

$2,128

$5,868

$3,315

$2,870

$3,906$2,858

$6,048

$7,265

$7,745

$9,626

$14,297$11,037

$8,445

$10,683

$12,273

$9,285

POL 2, 
BRP, 2 S/C 
\ PFT, BRP, 

BS

POL 2, 
CUT PER 
DESIGN, 

SAW OUT 
CROSS \ 

PFT, BRP, 
BS

$1,739

$2,182

$2,397

$2,029

$2,575

$2,854

$3,036

POL 2, BAL 
STEEL, 

CHECK ON 
FRONT, 
BACK 

FLUSH, 
DOWEL 
HOLE & 

PIN \ PFT, $8,235

$6,789

$8,212

$9,360

$3,879

$2,409

$3,084

$3,446

$2,694

$4,399

$2,200

$2,642

D-1098

D-1099

D-1100

$4,859

608
800

928$4,340

$12,390

1,494
2,503

2,946

$3,493

$4,368

$3,155

$3,920$3,545

$2,489

$3,459

$3,032

$3,907

608
800

928
( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

TROPICAL Green  

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

HICKEY 2-0 x 1-0 x 0-6 $822 $863 248

HICKEY 2-0 x 1-0 x 0-8 $900 $957 330

HICKEY 2-0 x 1-4 x 0-8 $1,074 $1,109 408

HICKEY 2-4 x 1-2 x 0-8 $1,154 $1,208 556

HICKEY 3-0 x 1-0 x 0-6 $1,230 $1,291 371

HICKEY 3-6 x 1-0 x 0-8 $1,356 $1,401 578

HICKEY 4-0 x 1-0 x 0-8 $1,652 $1,731 625

HICKEY 4-6 x 1-2 x 0-8 $1,978 $2,262 686

DIE 3-6 x 0-6 x 1-8

BASE 4-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 1-10

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-0
BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-2

BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-0 x 0-8 x 2-2
BASE 6-4 x 1-2 x 0-8

$4,220

$4,561

$3,305

$5,096

$3,939

3,006

POL 3, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

POL 2, 
BRP, 2 S/C 
CUT PER 
DESIGN \ 
PFT, BRP, 

BS

$4,067$3,455

$4,423

$5,149$4,906

$5,222

$7,540

$5,469

$7,365

$8,652

$6,181

$8,811

$10,383

1,278
2,173

2,575

$4,155

$4,819

$5,383

$5,005

$6,511

D-1104

$3,795$2,445

PBT, BRP, 
LTR ONLY

$2,837 $3,300

2,283

$6,107

$4,869

$6,418

2,669

D-1105

$6,275

$7,349

$8,198

$7,259

$8,504

$9,484

$8,794

$10,334

$11,521

D-1103

$1,411 $2,413
$2,795
$3,295

$1,598

$1,309
$1,443
$1,883
$2,067

$1,611
$1,955

$2,750
$2,580

PBT, BRP, 
LTR ONLY

$1,078
$1,127
$1,452

D-1102

$1,587
$1,613
$1,842
$2,304

$1,959
$2,395
$2,991$1,930

$943
$1,049
$1,254
$1,343

$5,833

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

TROPICAL  Green  

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-2

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-4

BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-0 x 0-8 x 2-6
BASE 6-4 x 1-2 x 0-8

(2)DIES 1-10 x 0-6 x 2-2

VASE 0-8 x 0-6 x 1-0

BASE 6-0 x 1-0 x 0-6

(2)DIES 2-0 x 0-6 x 2-4

VASE 0-8 x 0-6 x 1-0

BASE 6-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

(2)DIES 2-2 x 0-6 x 2-6

VASE 0-8 x 0-6 x 1-2
BASE 7-0 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 1-10

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 6-4 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-6 x 0-8 x 2-4
BASE 6-10 x 1-2 x 0-8

$5,741

$4,220

$5,504

$4,423

$5,775

3,433
2,173

2,869

D-1108

$8,811$7,365

$9,674

$13,859$6,498

$8,435

$6,418

2,393
2,821

3,281

$10,132

1,895

$11,132

2,298

$9,211

1,671

$11,600

$9,836

$11,517

$9,322

$10,698

$12,247

$10,945

$12,622

$14,499

$8,190

$8,978

D-1107

$5,188

$5,593$5,331

$6,571

$7,436

$4,955

D-1106

$6,056

$6,842

POL 2, 4 
SAW MGN, 
4 S/C, PER 
DESIGN \ 
PFT, POL 
MGN, BRP

$7,753

$5,827

$7,909

$9,004

$8,299

$9,503

$10,870

$6,955

$6,104

$6,034

$8,128

$7,284

$7,964

$10,068

$8,705

$6,828

$5,222

$6,841

POL 3, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP, FLAT 
CARVE \ 

PFT, BRP, 
BS

POL 2, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

CARBO 
NAME, 

CHAMFER, 
BRP

$6,631

$7,205

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

TROPICAL  Green  

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-2

BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-0 x 0-8 x 2-2
BASE 6-4 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 3-6 x 0-6 x 1-10

BASE 4-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-2
BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

27,800

$11999

$5,318

31,506 35999D-1112
1 CRYPT MAUSOLEUM PER DESIGN 

41,000$16999 $25,101

D-1110

$4,459$4,299

$6,088

$6,716

$5,964

$7,240$6,383

$6,596

$7,978

$8,638

$7,349

$8,829

$10,172$7,840

D-1111

      2  CRYPT MAUSOLEUM PER 
DESIGN ( SIDE BY  SIDE ) 

75,000

$4,597

73,010

$5,534

$6,346

$32,444

$5,446

D-1109

$4,381

$5,087

$5,705 $8,807

$6,359 $10,860

$12,131

$7,701

$9,029

$10,094

$7,360

$5,113

2,283
2,699

3,006
1,350

2,283
2,936

46592
64,494

$9,235

$5,345

$7,121

$7,875

POL 3, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

POL 5, PER 
DESIGN, 
SCALLOP 
PITCHING 

PER 
DESIGN, 2 
SAW MGN \ 
PFT, BRP, 

BS

$5,992

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

Shipping Crypt  included

Shipping Crypt   included



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY                                

IMPORT GREY 

NORTHERN  
PINK     

MORNING  
ROSE                 

SILVER  CLOUD

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

TROPICAL  Green  

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

$27,800

(2)DIES 1-10 x 0-6 x 1-8

PLINTH 1-6 x 0-8 x 0-6

COLUMN 0-8 x 0-6 x 1-4

BASE 6-2 x 1-0 x 0-6

(2)DIES 2-0 x 0-6 x 1-10

PLINTH 1-8 x 0-8 x 0-6

COLUMN 0-8 x 0-6 x 1-6

BASE 6-8 x 1-0 x 0-6

(2)DIES 2-2 x 0-6 x 2-0

PLINTH 1-10 x 0-8 x 0-6

COLUMN 0-8 x 0-6 x 1-8
BASE 7-2 x 1-0 x 0-8

DIE 1-10 x 0-6 x 1-8

BASE 2-8 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-2 x 0-6 x 2-0

BASE 3-0 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-4 x 0-6 x 2-2
BASE 3-4 x 1-0 x 0-6

$5,400

$5,963

908
1,038D-1115

$1,995$1,580 $1,663

$2,119

$6,790

$3,133

$3,505 $3,991

$3,160

$4,066$3,559$2,560

$2,848

$2,011

$2,217

$2,435

$6,437

$2,341

64,494 78,200

$5,604

$6,206

$7,064 $10,938

$2,767

1,995
2,011

$9,313

$10,472

$12,321$9,659

$7,537

$8,448

1,754
708

D - 1113

$7,156

$8,172

$8,360

$9,372

46592

D-1114

  2  CRYPT MAUSOLEUM PER DESIGN 
(TOP AND BOTTOM)

73,010$32,444

$4,571

POL 2, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

POL 2, 
SAW 

INSIDE 
ENDS, 

BRP, 1/2 
SERP \ 

PFT, BAL 
SAW \ ALL 

STEEL, 
SHAPE 

CARVE \ 
PFT, BRP, 

BS

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

Shipping  Crypt included



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

TROPICAL  Green  

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 1-10 x 0-6 x 1-8

BASE 2-8 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-2 x 0-6 x 2-0

BASE 3-0 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-4 x 0-6 x 2-2
BASE 3-4 x 1-0 x 0-6

SLAB 3-0 x 6-0 x 0-6 $5,080 $5,279

2,228

SLAB 3-0 x 6-6 x 0-6 $5,510 $5,726 2,414

SLAB 3-0 x 7-0 x 0-6 $5,955 $6,187

3,465

SLAB 3-0 x 7-6 x 0-6
LETTER

$6,296 $6,500 4,505

D-1117 SLAB 3-0 x 8-0 x 0-6 ONLY $6,600 $6,775 5,465

SLAB 3-0 x 6-0 x 0-6 $5,388 $5,587

2,228

SLAB 3-0 x 6-6 x 0-6 $5,836 $6,051 3,414

SLAB 3-0 x 7-0 x 0-6 $6,297 $6,529

3,465

SLAB 3-0 x 7-6 x 0-6 Shape 
Carve 

$6,400 $6,700 4,595

D-1118 SLAB 3-0 x 8-0 x 0-6 Lettere $6,880 $7,100 5,468

$7,777

$7,999

$9,100

$10,000

$2,217

$2,011

D-1116 $2,341

$1,580

$10,946

$11,699

$6,891
$7,434

$8,088
$8,723

$10,152
Polished 
Flat Top, 
POL 

Margin, 
BRP

$11,900

$12,660

$7,200 $8,500 $10,943

POL 2, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

$4,571

$10,355

708
908

1,100

$3,160

$4,066

$9,552

$6,363 $7,468 $9,860

$11,172

$7,159
$7,763

$10,603

$7,403 $8,788 $11,595 $12,349

$2,848

$2,435

$6,055
$6,566

$9,065
$9,827

$7,092

$2,119

$2,767

$3,559

$9,373

$8,381

$3,991

$1,995

$2,560

$1,663

$3,133

$3,505

$10,680
$11,514

$11,350

$11,750

STEEL
TOP, 

STEEL 
Margin, 
Bal rock

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 3-6 x 0-6 x 2-2

BASE 4-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-4

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-6
BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8 $5,367

$3,663

$5,652 $6,776

$5,541

$8,304

$3,843

2,946$8,453

$5,832

$9,690D-1119

$4,645

$4,584 $7,080

$10,010

$11,714

1,794
2,118

$6,241

$4,886 $7,246

POL 2, BAL 
SCALLOP 

TOP & 
ENDS PR 
DESIGN \ 
PFT, BRP, 

BS

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  Green  



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-0 x 0-8 x 2-4

BASE 6-4 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-6 x 0-8 x 2-6

BASE 6-10 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 3-6 x 0-6 x 1-10

BASE 4-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-2
BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 2-4 x 0-8 x 4-4

(2)WINGS 1-10 x 0-6 x 1-10

BASE 7-8 x 1-0 x 0-8

DIE 2-6 x 0-8 x 4-6

(2)WINGS 2-0 x 0-6 x 2-0

BASE 8-2 x 1-0 x 0-8

DIE 2-8 x 0-8 x 4-8

(2)WINGS 2-2 x 0-6 x 2-2
BASE 8-8 x 1-2 x 0-10 $15,396

$12,481

$13,257

$12,827

$4,381

$5,087

$13,598

$15,963

$14,448

$15,019

$18,096

$24,100$20,500

$28,908

$6,359

$16,948

$21,105

D-1121

POL 3, POL 
MGN, BRP, 
SERP TOP 
\ PFT, BRP, 

BS

POL 5, 
SERP TOP - 

NON 
MACHINE \ 

POL 3, 
SAW 

INSIDE, 
BRP - NON 

MACH.

D-1122

$5,446

$3,587 $4,240

$4,597

$5,345

$12,869

$3,427

2,283
4,718

$13,115

$14,543

1,350

$23,259

$16,659

$5,092

$6,716

$16,585

$5,724

$7,701

$9,029 $10,860

4,194
3,763$20,757$18,311

$20,550

$7,875

2,699

$6,477

$9,235

$9,306

D-1120

$9,522

$11,927

2,283
3,144

3,584

ALL POL 
EXCEPT 
STEEL 

CHECKS 
AROUND 

TOP, 2 
POL MGN \ 
PFT, POL 
MGN, BRP

$13,174

$10,372

$11,626 $16,219

$18,086

$14,161

$18,360

$12,626$11,642

$14,889

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  Green  



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 
TROPICAL 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible 

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12% 

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 2-0 x 0-6 x 1-10

BASE 2-10 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-4 x 0-6 x 2-2

BASE 3-2 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-6 x 0-6 x 2-4
BASE 3-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-0 x 0-6 x 1-10

BASE 2-10 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-4 x 0-6 x 2-2

BASE 3-2 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-6 x 0-6 x 2-4
BASE 3-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-2

BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-0 x 0-8 x 2-2
BASE 6-4 x 1-2 x 0-8

GRS/MKR 1-10 x 0-10 x 0-4

GRS/MKR 2-0 x 1-2 x 0-4 $703 $753 165

GRS/MKR 2-4 x 1-2 x 0-4 $831 $867 193

$7,701

$2,411

$1,736

$2,193

$2,411

1,016
1,154

$3,540

$2,549 $3,120 $4,396

$3,094

$3,939

1,016
1,154

$4,509

$1,091
$1,380$1,203$1,086

POL 2, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS
$2,815

$6,359

$5,446

$3,120

$973

804

$9,029

$10,094

$4,396

$4,509

$4,597

2,283
2,699

3,006

$1,268

$6,716

$7,875

$7,121

804

$5,087

$5,705

$1,736

$2,193

$5,992 $8,807

D-1123

$2,214

$2,815

$5,345

$3,463

$3,856

$2,214

$957D-1126

D-1125

D-1124

POL 3, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

$2,315

$1,831POL 2, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

$4,381

$2,717 $3,540

$5,043

$1,831

$2,315

$2,549

$843

$9,235

$10,860

$12,131

$3,094

$3,939

$3,856

$2,717

$3,463

$5,043

PFT, PTL, 
BS, V/H

Add  $32.00  per  Vase Hole  Drilled  into  Flat Markers

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 
 

( Coral Blue 
+5% )
Blue 
Pearl 

Bahama 
Blue 

Jet Black  
Galaxy
Black , 

Mountain  
Red 

( ITALIAN 
MARBLE 
+35%  )

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

GRS/MKR 3-0 x 1-2 x 0-4 $1,012 $1,049 310

GRS/MKR 3-6 x 1-2 x 0-4 $1,064 $1,117 361

D - 1127 GRS/MKR 4-0 x 1-2 x 0-4 $1,196 $1,315 413

GRS/MKR 2-0 x 1-2 x 0-4 $703 $753 165

GRS/MKR 2-4 x 1-2 x 0-4 $831 $867 193

GRS/MKR 3-0 x 1-2 x 0-4 $1,012 $1,049 310

GRS/MKR 3-6 x 1-2 x 0-4 $1,064 $1,117 361

GRS/MKR 4-0 x 1-2 x 0-4 $1,196 $1,315 413

GRS/MKR 4-6 x 1-2 x 0-4 $1,484 $1,590

500

GRS/MKR 3-0 x 1-2 x 0-4 $1,012 $1,049 330

GRS/MKR 3-6 x 1-2 x 0-4 $1,064 $1,117 361

GRS/MKR 4-0 x 1-2 x 0-4 $1,196 $1,315 413

GRS/MKR 4-6 x 1-2 x 0-4 $1,484 $1,590

500

PFT PTL 
BS, LTR 

ONLY, V/H, 
VASE NOT 

INC.

$1,470 $1,692 $1,893 $2,195

$1,470 $1,692 $1,893 $2,195

$1,623$1,446

$1,091
$1,086

$973

$1,887

$2,910$2,154

$1,165
$1,252

$1,821 $2,456

$1,709
$1,887

$2,910

$1,709

$1,331 $1,482

$1,331 $1,482$1,165

$843
$957 $1,380

$1,268
$1,203

D-1129A

$2,154

PFT, PTL, 
BS:V/H

$1,165 $1,331 $1,482 $1,709
$1252 $1,446 $1,623 $1,887

D-1128

Buy  3 ---get   20%  Discount 

$1,252

PFT,  PTL, 
BS: V/H

$1,446 $1,623

$2,126

D-1129

$1,821

$1,470 $1,692 $1,893 $2,195

PFT,  PTL, 
BS: V/H

Add  $32.00  per  Vase Hole  Drilled  into   Markers

Add  $32.00  per  Vase Hole  Drilled  into   Markers

Add  $32.00  per  Vase Hole  Drilled  into  Markers

Add  $32.00  per  Vase Hole  Drilled  into  Markers

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  Green  



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 
 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 1-6 x 0-6 x 1-10

BASE 2-2 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 1-10 x 0-6 x 2-2

BASE 2-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-0 x 0-6 x 2-4
BASE 2-10 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 1-6 x 0-6 x 1-10

BASE 2-2 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 1-10 x 0-6 x 2-2

BASE 2-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-0 x 0-6 x 2-4
BASE 2-10 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 3-6 x 0-6 x 1-8

BASE 4-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 1-10

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-0
BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

D-1131

POL 2, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

$1,437 $1,509 $1,798 $2,178 $2,464 $2,802

608

$1,855 $1,951 $2,344 $2,854 $3,229 $3,677

800

$2,055 $2,167 $2,624 $3,215 $3,649 $4,168

923

$3,229$2,854

$3,215 $3,649

$4,906

POL 2, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS
$1,855

2,575
1,278

2,173

D-1132

$6,418$4,423

608
800

923

$2,178

$6,181

$8,811

$5,469

$7,365

$3,455$3,305

$4,220

$1,951

$2,055

$5,149

POL 3, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

$7,540 $8,652 $10,383$6,107

$5,222

$4,869

D-1130

$4,067

$3,677

$4,168

$2,344

$2,624

$2,464

$2,167

$1,437 $1,509 $2,802$1,798

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  Green  



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK       
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 
 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

(2)DIES 1-10 x 0-6 x 1-8

PLINTH 1-6 x 0-8 x 0-6

VASE 0-8 x 0-6 x 0-10

BASE 6-2 x 1-0 x 0-6

(2)DIES 2-0 x 0-6 x 1-10

PLINTH 1-8 x 0-8 x 0-6

VASE 0-8 x 0-6 x 1-0

BASE 6-8 x 1-0 x 0-6

(2)DIES 2-2 x 0-6 x 2-0

PLINTH 1-10 x 0-8 x 0-6

VASE 0-8 x 0-6 x 1-0
BASE 7-2 x 1-0 x 0-8

DIE 1-6 x 0-6 x 1-8

BASE 2-2 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 1-10 x 0-6 x 2-0

BASE 2-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-0 x 0-6 x 2-2
BASE 2-10 x 1-0 x 0-6

$8,377$7,413

$8,240

$4,286

$4,891

$5,356

$1,385

POL 2, 
BRP, 1/2 
SERP, 
SAW 

INSIDE 
ENDS \ 

PFT, BAL 
SAWED

$1,452

$1,777

$2,091

$1,724

$2,148

$2,525

$2,083

$2,630

$3,088

$1,687

$1,985

$7,349

$2,355

$2,986

D-1134 $3,503

$9,553 $10,916

576
763

886

$8,299

D-1133

$4,504

$5,146

$5,639

$2,675

$3,412

$4,000

$6,755

$9,465$6,113

2,494

POL 2, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

$6,480

1,711
1,582

$5,361

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  Green  



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK 
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK       
SIERRA  WHITE 

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN 

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 
 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 1-6 x 0-6 x 1-8

BASE 2-2 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 1-10 x 0-6 x 2-0

BASE 2-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-0 x 0-6 x 2-2

BASE 2-10 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-0 x 0-6 x 3-10

BASE 3-4 x 0-10 x 0-8

DIE 2-4 x 0-6 x 4-2

BASE 3-8 x 0-10 x 0-8

DIE 2-10 x 0-6 x 4-8

BASE 4-2 x 0-10 x 0-8

D-1135

POL 2, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

$1,385 $1,452 $1,724 $2,083 $2,355 $2,675

576

$1,687 $1,777 $2,148 $2,630 $2,986 $3,412

763

$1,985 $2,091 $2,525 $3,088 $3,503 $4,000

886

$7,590

$5,389

$6,219 $9,172

$12,709

POL 2, 
STEEL 
TOP & 

ENDS, CUT 
PER 

DESIGN \ 
PFT, 

POLISH 
MGN, BRP, 

BS

2,209$11,458$7,852

$6,237

$7,269

$7,796

$8,980

$5,550

$6,418

$7,101

$8,334

$10,382D-1136

1,406
1,631

$8,584

$10,134

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  Green  



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK 
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK       
SIERRA  WHITE 

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN 

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 2-0 x 0-6 x 3-10

BASE 3-4 x 0-10 x 0-8

DIE 2-4 x 0-6 x 4-2

BASE 3-8 x 0-10 x 0-8

DIE 2-10 x 0-6 x 4-8

BASE 4-2 x 0-10 x 0-8

DIE 1-6 x 0-6 x 1-10

BASE 2-2 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 1-10 x 0-6 x 2-2

BASE 2-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-0 x 0-6 x 2-4

BASE 2-10 x 1-0 x 0-6D-1138

POL 2, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

$1,437 $1,509 $1,798 $2,178 $2,464 $2,802

608

$1,855 $1,951 $2,344 $2,854 $3,229 $3,677

800

$2,055 $2,167 $2,624 $3,215 $3,649 $4,168

928

$9,033

$4,344 $6,056

$6,242

1,706
2,209

$6,895

$7,168

$6,504

$6,104

$7,632

POL 2, 
BRP, CUT 

PER 
DESIGN \ 

PFT, 
STEEL 
MGN

$10,110

$7,539

$8,968

$11,361

$8,006

1,406

D-1137

$4,505 $5,192

$5,054 $5,252

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  Green  



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK 
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK       
SIERRA  WHITE 

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN 

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 1-6 x 0-6 x 1-10

BASE 2-2 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 1-10 x 0-6 x 2-2

BASE 2-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 2-0 x 0-6 x 2-4
BASE 2-10 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 1-10

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 6-4 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-6 x 0-8 x 2-4
BASE 6-10 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 3-6 x 0-6 x 1-8

BASE 4-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 1-10

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-0
BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

$8,128

$6,873

$8,435

$10,068

$3,215 $4,168$3,649

$1,855

$1,437

D-1140

$5,222

$6,841

$2,854

$4,220

$2,055

$7,517

$5,308

$6,579

$6,071

$7,582

$5,459

$6,783

$4,423

$7,761 $8,718

$6,498

D-1141

2,173
2,869

3,433

$8,185

$11,171

$12,994

1,278
2,173

2,575$10,151

$9,725

$11,263

$6,418

$8,778

928

$13,859

$7,365

$9,674

$11,517

$7,473

$8,811

$11,600$5,504

$1,509

$1,951

$1,798 $2,802

D-1139

$2,344

$2,624$2,167

608
800$3,677

$2,464

$3,229

$2,178

POL 3, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

POL 2, 
STEEL 
TOP & 

ENDS, CUT 
PER 

DESIGN \ 
PFT, POL 

MGN

$6,828

$5,775

POL 2, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  Green  



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK 
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK       
SIERRA  WHITE 

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN 

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-2

BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-0 x 0-8 x 2-4
BASE 6-4 x 1-2 x 0-8

CROSS 1-10 x 0-6 x 3-2

BASE 3-2 x 0-10 x 0-6

CROSS 2-0 x 0-6 x 3-4

BASE 3-4 x 0-10 x 0-6

CROSS 2-2 x 0-6 x 3-6
BASE 3-10 x 0-10 x 0-8

DIE 3-6 x 0-6 x 1-10

BASE 4-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 4-6 x 0-8 x 2-2
BASE 5-10 x 1-2 x 0-8

$5,724 $6,477

$5,534

$6,039

$6,932

$3,427

$4,381

$4,381

$5,895

$3,117

$3,325

$3,632D-1143

$6,359

$3,469

$4,906D-1144

$3,587

$4,597

$5,149

$9,235

$10,383$7,540

1,350
2,283

2,732

$4,240

$5,446

$6,107

$7,701

$8,652

$3,779

$4,071

$4,498

$4,458

$4,834

$5,384

$4,945

$5,378

$6,113$3,797

$3,245

$5,092

$6,716

1,044
1,169

1,464

D-1142

$4,597

$5,345

$6,197 $10,488$7,385

$5,087

$9,235

$10,860

$12,629

$6,716

$7,875

$9,158

$7,701

$9,029

$5,446

2,283
2,699

3,144

POL 3, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

POL 2, 
BRP, CUT 

PER 
DESIGN \ 
PFT, BRP, 

BS

POL 3, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  Green  



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK            
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

DIE 4-0 x 0-8 x 1-10

BASE 5-0 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-0 x 0-8 x 2-0

BASE 6-4 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 5-6 x 0-8 x 2-4
BASE 6-10 x 1-2 x 0-8

DIE 3-0 x 0-6 x 1-8

BASE 4-0 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 3-6 x 0-6 x 1-8

BASE 4-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

DIE 4-0 x 0-6 x 1-10
BASE 5-0 x 1-0 x 0-6

GRS/MKR 1-10 x 0-10 x 0-4 125

GRS/MKR 2-0 x 1-0 x 0-4 $643 $674 165

GRS/MKR 2-4 x 1-0 x 0-4 $699 $765 193

GRS/MKR 3-0 x 1-0 x 0-4 $1,003 $1,049 248

GRS/MKR 3-6 x 1-0 x 0-4 $1,033 $1,085 289

GRS/MKR 4-0 x 1-0 x 0-4 $1,176 $1,300
GRS/MKR 4-6 x 1-2 x 0-4 $1,484 $1,775 330

$8,774

$10,335

$12,164

$9,604

$12,261

$14,506

$1,114
$1,350

$5,463

$6,181

$7,331

$2,963

$1,591
$1,709
$1,855

$1,557

D-1147

1,114
1,278

1,526

$862$751 $963

D-1148

$1015

$1,919

$1,165
$1,220

$1,331
$1,414

$2,878

$867

$2,424$2,122

$1,482

$3,305

$3,880

$3,094

$3,455

$1149

$4,061

$3,624

$4,067

$4,802

$4,321

$4,869

$5,766

$4,843

$5,469

$6,479

$7,145

POL 3, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 

BRP, BS

D-1145

D-1146

$5,013

3,433
2,173$8,158

$10,715$7,475

$6,015

$6,165

$7,212$5,216

$6,436 $7,502

2,869$9,096

PFT, PTL, 
BS

PFT, PTL, 
BS

POL 2,
CUT PER 
DESIGN, 
STEEL 
ENDS & 

SHOULDE
RS, 5 S/C \ 
PFT, BRP, 

BS

$1,899 $2,163$1,699

GRS/MKR    2-6  x  1-0    x    0- 4 $801
$765

   $858 $954 $1093 $1219 $1,408

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  Green  



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK    
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK       
SIERRA  WHITE  

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN  

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

SLANT 3-0 x 0-10 x 1-4 $1,746 $1,780 619

SLANT 3-6 x 0-10 x 1-6 $2,021 $2,069 889

INCLUDES  PLACEMENT  AT SITE !     25  
Mi.  radisu  of Navasota, Tx.      

The prices shown below are for memorials in 
the " Hold on to the Memory Brochure.    Flat 
markers shown are priced as flat carved All 

other monuments are priced as shape 
carved.       

Finishes are priced as shown on brochure.       
Barre  Granite is the hardest 

granite known to  man  !

D-1150

POL FACE, 
BRP, SERP 

TOP

$2,228

$2,652

$2,481

$2,967

$2,897

$3,511

$4,228

$4,900

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 
corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment eligible for
10% Discount : / Purchase
with Funeral or Cremation at-
need Svcs. 12% Discount,

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  Green  



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK 
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK       
SIERRA  WHITE 

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN 

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

(2)SLANTS 1-8 x 0-10 x 1-4

BASE 5-8 x 1-2 x 0-8

VASE 0-6 x 0-6 x 0-10

(2)SLANTS 2-0 x 0-10 x 1-4

BASE 6-6 x 1-2 x 0-8

VASE 0-6 x 0-6 x 0-10

(2)DIES 1-10 x 0-6 x 1-10

PLINTH 1-4 x 0-8 x 0-6

VASE 0-8 x 0-6 x 0-10
BASE 6-0 x 1-0 x 0-6

(2)DIES 2-0 x 0-6 x 2-0

PLINTH 1-6 x 0-8 x 0-6

VASE 0-8 x 0-6 x 1-0
BASE 6-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

(2)DIES 2-2 x 0-6 x 2-2

PLINTH 1-8 x 0-8 x 0-6

VASE 0-8 x 0-6 x 1-0
BASE 7-0 x 1-0 x 0-8

$9,112

$10,034

$10,122

$4,643

D-1152

$8,359

$8,844

$9,740 $11,196

POL FACE, 
BRP, SERP 
TOP \ PFT, 
BRP, BS \ 
MARBLE - 

NOT 
INCLUDED 
IN PRICE

D-1151

POL 2, 
STEEL 
TOP & 

ENDS, 2 
STEEL 

MGN AT 
BTM, 

NOTCH IN 
DIES FOR 
PED \ PFT, 
BAL SAW \ 

PFT, 
STEEL 

MGN, BRP, 
BS

$10,638

$11,428

$12,735

$8,585 $11,531

$12,424

$14,074

$4,842

$5,499

$3,199

$3,574

$9,478

$3,315

$3,709

$4,108 $7,961

$12,512

$13,532

$15,476

2,249
1,828

1,646
1,753

1,988

$9,174

$5,921

$6,760

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  Green  



DESIGN ITEM FINISH

 DARK 
GREY

IMPORT GREY 

DAKOTA 
MAHOGANY   
VERMONT 

BARRE 
COLORADO 

RED  
SALISBURY   

PINK       
SIERRA  WHITE 

ROCKVILLE 
WHITE

SIZE

GEORGIA
WHT MARBLE 
,  STARLIGHT 

MIST ,  
INDIA RED , 
CELESTIAL 

BLACK , 
CANADIAN 

MAHOGANY 
CANADIAN 

GREEN , 
PARADISO , 

Royal  
Emerald , 

Standard  size highlighted,
(light yellow) per 

corresponding row .

All  granite  or  marble option--
- Cash payment in full, eligible

Purchase with Funeral or
Cremation at-need Svcs. 12%

Discount, eligible. 

(2)DIES 1-10 x 0-6 x 1-10

PLINTH 1-4 x 0-8 x 0-6

BASE 6-0 x 1-0 x 0-6

(2)DIES 2-0 x 0-6 x 2-0

PLINTH 1-6 x 0-8 x 0-6

BASE 6-6 x 1-0 x 0-6

(2)DIES 2-2 x 0-6 x 2-2

PLINTH 1-8 x 0-8 x 0-6
BASE 7-0 x 1-0 x 0-8

HICKEY 2-0 x 1-0 x 0-6 $822 $863 248

HICKEY 2-0 x 1-0 x 0-8 $900 $957 330

HICKEY 2-0 x 1-4 x 0-8 $1,074 $1,109 449

HICKEY 2-4 x 1-2 x 0-8 $1,154 $1,208 556

HICKEY 3-0 x 1-0 x 0-6 $1,230 $1,291 371

HICKEY 3-6 x 1-0 x 0-8 $1,356 $1,401 578

HICKEY 4-0 x 1-0 x 0-8 $1,652 $1,731 625

HICKEY 4-6 x 1-2 x 0-8 $1,978 $2,083 686

HICKEY 2-0 x 1-0 x 0-6 $822 $863 248

HICKEY 2-0 x 1-0 x 0-8 $900 $957 330

HICKEY 2-0 x 1.-4 x 0-8 $1,074 $1,109 449

HICKEY 2-4 x 1-2 x 0-8 $1,154 $1,208 556

$10,148

$11,741

$1,078
$1,127

$3,300

$1,959
$2,395

$8,515

D-1156

$943
$1,033

$1,309
$1,443

$1,611
$1,955

$1,842

$2,775

PBT, BRP, 
BS

PBT, BRP, 
BS

$1,930 $2,304 $2,991 $3,295

$1,078
$1,127
$1,452 $1,883

$1,254

$2,413
$2,795

$3,799

1,683
1,918

2,454

$1,611
$1,955
$2,580

$943
$1,033

$1,309`
$1,443

$1,452 $1,883

$6,452

$6,895

$1,411
$1,587

$2,445

$1,613

$9,310

$7,720

POL 2, 
STEEL 

MGN, CUT 
PER 

DESIGN, 
BRP\ PFT, 
BAL SAW \ 
PFT, POL 
MGN, BRP

$9,249

$10,499$7,985

$7,452

$8,039

$9,058

$6,649

$7,120

PBT, BRP, 
BS

$1,343 $1,598 $2,121 $2,900

$1,343 $1,598 $2,121 $2,900

$10,230

$11,194

$13,082

$2,580$1,254

( Coral Blue + 5%

Bethel White

Blue Pearl

Bahama Blue

Jet Black

Galaxy  Black

Mountain  Red
( Italian Marble 

+35% )]

NORTHERN  
PINK 

  M   O     RN     I    NG  
ROSE 

TEXAS 
IMPERIAL

SILVER  CLOUD

TROPICAL  Green 


	HOLD-MEMORIES



